Drills
Desoutter Inc 24415 Halsted Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
TM
22
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ins scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
C220-L-22600 1443094 22600 3/16" 0.3 2.7 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 7.7 1.2 76
C220-L-12400 1443104 12400 3/16" 0.3 5.3 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.3 1.3 76
C22-L-6800 1443114 6800 1/4" 0.3 9.7 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.1 1.3 76
C22-L-3300 1443134 3300 1/4" 0.3 19.5 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.1 1.3 76
C22-L-2000 1443144 2000 1/4" 0.3 31.0 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.4 1.5 76
C22-L-1000 1443154 1000 1/4" 0.3 62.8 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.4 1.5 76
C22-L-500 1443164 500 1/4" 0.3 129.2 16.5 1/4" 1/4" 8.4 1.5 76
C Series
Lever start
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ins scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
D22-S-20000 1253054 20000 1/4" 0.4 8.9 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.3 1.4 77
D22-S-10000 1253214 10000 1/4" 0.4 8.9 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.9 1.6 77
D23-S-4400 1363064 4400 5/16" 0.4 17.7 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 1.5 77
D23-S-2800 1363224 2800 5/16" 0.4 26.6 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 1.5 77
D23-S-1750 1363484 1750 5/16" 0.4 53.1 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
D23-S-1050 1363644 1050 5/16" 0.4 88.5 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
D23-S-400 1363804 400 5/16" 0.4 221.3 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
D Series
Button start
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ins scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
D22-L-20000 1253134 20000 1/4" 0.4 8.9 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.3 1.4 77
D22-L-10000 1253394 10000 1/4" 0.4 8.9 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.9 1.6 77
D23-L-5700 1362914 5700 5/16" 0.4 17.7 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 1.5 77
D23-L-4400 1363144 4400 5/16" 0.4 17.7 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 1.5 77
D23-L-2800 1363304 2800 5/16" 0.4 26.6 20 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 1.5 77
D23-L-1750 1363564 1750 5/16" 0.4 53.1 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
D23-L-1050 1363724 1050 5/16" 0.4 88.5 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
D23-L-400 1363984 400 5/16" 0.4 221.3 20 3/8" 1/4" 9.4 1.8 77
Lever start
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ins scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
C220-P-22600 1443014 22600 3/16" 0.3 2.7 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 7.1 1.5 75
C220-P-12400 1443024 12400 3/16" 0.3 5.3 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 7.8 1.7 75
C22-P-6800 1443034 6800 1/4" 0.3 9.7 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 7.6 1.7 75
C22-P-3300 1443044 3300 1/4" 0.3 19.5 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 7.6 1.7 75
C22-P-2000 1443064 2000 1/4" 0.3 31.0 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 8.2 1.9 75
C22-P-1000 1443074 1000 1/4" 0.3 62.8 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 8.2 1.9 75
C22-P-500 1443084 500 1/4" 0.3 129.2 16.3 1/4" 1/4" 8.2 1.9 75
Trigger start
C220-P   C22-P
D22-S   D23-S
D22-L   D23-L
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
C220-L   C22-L
TMDrills
Desoutter Inc 24415 Halsted Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
23
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ins scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
D22-P-20000 1289974 20000 1/4" 0.4 8.9 18 3/8" 1/4" 6.6 1.8 78
D22-P-10500 1289894 10500 1/4" 0.4 8.9 18 3/8" 1/4" 8.2 2.0 78
D23-P-6000 1364374 6000 5/16" 0.4 17.7 18 3/8" 1/4" 6.8 2.0 78
D23-P-4600 1364454 4600 5/16" 0.4 17.7 18 3/8" 1/4" 6.8 2.0 78
D23-P-2900 1364534 2900 5/16" 0.4 26.6 18 3/8" 1/4" 6.8 2.0 78
D23-P-1800 1364794 1800 5/16" 0.4 44.3 18 3/8" 1/4" 7.7 2.4 78
D23-P-1100 1364874 1100 5/16" 0.4 79.7 18 3/8" 1/4" 7.7 2.4 78
D23-P-700 1364954 700 5/16" 0.4 132.8 18 3/8" 1/4" 7.7 2.4 78
D23-P-400 1365004 400 5/16" 0.4 212.4 18 3/8" 1/4" 7.7 2.4 78
Trigger start
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf in scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
F251-P-5100 1290584 5100 3/8" 0.52 24.8 22 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 2.5 80
F251-P-2500 1290664 2500 3/8" 0.52 51.3 22 3/8" 1/4" 8.5 2.5 80
F251-P-1400 1290744 1400 3/8" 0.52 93.8 22 3/8" 1/4" 9.3 2.9 80
F251-P-1000 1290824 1000 3/8" 0.52 135.4 22 3/8" 1/4" 9.3 2.9 80
F251-P-700 1290904 700 3/8" 0.52 194.7 22 3/8" 1/4" 9.3 2.9 80
F Series
Trigger start
H Series
TOOL TYPE PART FREE CHUCK SIZE MOTOR STALL AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min ins hp lbf ft scfm ins NPT ins lb dB(A)
H26-P-2800 1392814 2800 1/2" 0.63 4.4 32 1/2" 1/4" 8.8 3.7 83
H26-P-2000 1392994 2000 1/2" 0.63 5.8 32 1/2" 1/4" 8.8 3.7 83
H26-P-800* 1393044 800 1/2" 0.63 15.9 32 1/2" 1/4" 11.5 5.5 83
H26-P-550* 1393124 500 1/2" 0.63 25 32 1/2" 1/4" 11.5 5.5 83
H26-P-300* 1393204 300 1/2" 0.63 38 32 1/2" 1/4" 11.5 5.5 83
Trigger start
D22-P   D23-P
F251-P
H26-P
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
* Supplied with side handle.
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2